
Puesto NOMBRE APELLIDO TOTAL Suma Suma Suma Suma Suma

1ª PAULA PERALTA 4949 8,61 723 13,88 654 1377 1,57.00 535 535 9,96 757 52,12 698 1455 1,39 631 4,20 614 1245 5,95 337 337

2ª PILAR MALLEN 4645 0 1,48.61 677 677 10,96 584 53,23 672 1256 1,30 546 4,21 616 9,39 655 1817 8,05 466 24,86 429 895

3ª AINHOA LLAGÜERRI 4011 8,76 683 14,09 620 48,48 569 1872 2,06.47 394 394 12,30 338 338 1,30 546 3,80 480 1026 6,67 381 381

4ª AITANA ESCAR 3758 14,38 575 575 2,02.86 445 445 10,38 682 54,42 644 1326 1,18 435 3,85 541 976 7,57 436 436

5ª IRENE ARANDA 3725 9,42 522 15,07 476 998 2,12.94 310 310 10,89 596 58,70 548 1144 1,24 490 3,41 449 939 5,90 334 334

6ª LUCIA ARANDA 3623 9,32 545 15,24 453 998 2,16.66 267 267 12,45 318 318 1,18 435 4,14 601 9,49 664 1700 6,00 340 340

7ª ROCIO BERNUES 3610 9,35 538 15,34 440 978 2,16.36 270 270 10,97 583 58,02 563 1146 1,18 435 3,54 426 861 6,25 355 355

8ª ANA TENA 3483 9,54 495 15,17 462 957 2,18.04 251 251 10,80 611 56,87 588 1199 1,06 324 3,56 430 754 5,70 322 322

9ª VEGA ARAGUAS 3417 14,03 630 630 2,04.45 422 422 11,32 528 528 1,55 782 4,61 701 1483 6,23 354 354

10ª ADJA MAMOU DAO 3086 9,40 526 14,42 569 50,92 476 1571 0 12,09 416 416 1,20 453 4,35 646 1099 0

11ª LEIRE FRANCO 3063 8,91 645 645 0 11,30 481 53,73 660 1141 4,39 654 9,07 623 1277 0

12ª AMALIA MOLLEDA 2429 9,12 592 14,44 566 1158 0 0 4,34 644 9,11 627 1271 0

13ª MARTA FERNANDEZ 2274 9,20 573 14,50 557 1130 0 0 4,02 576 8,51 568 1144 0

14ª SARA LANASPA 2140 9,09 550 15,47 422 972 0 0 3,97 566 8,85 602 1168 0

15ª CECILIA SAMBIA 2101 8,39 783 13,55 708 47,48 610 2101 0 0 0 0

16ª EVA TIERZ 2067 9,08 602 602 0 0 4,78 737 10,13 728 1465 0

17ª JARA HUIDOBRO 2016 0 2,17.83 254 254 12,20 351 351 1,35 593 3,70 509 1102 5,49 309 309

18ª RANIA EL IDRISSI 1760 14,53 553 52,86 407 960 2,02.32 453 453 12,62 347 347 0 0

19ª ICIAR CASTILLO 1746 9,25 561 14,76 519 56,27 300 1380 0 12,47 366 366 0 0

20ª OLIVIA CALVO 1657 9,27 557 15,80 381 938 0 0 0 6,66 381 22,83 338 719

21ª ESTRELLA SEGURA 1417 8,56 736 13,71 681 1417 0 0 0 0

22ª SARA CORTIAS 1383 0 2,15.78 277 277 0 3,46 460 460 5,55 312 22,63 334 646

23ª NASSIMA DAOUI 1383 0 2,05.44 408 4,05.16 274 13,57.66 333 1015 0 0 6,45 368 368

24ª VALENTINA MUR 1242 0 2,03.28 439 3,40.35 459 13,51.41 344 1242 0 0 0

25ª SARA PONCHIETTI 1222 9,01 620 620 0 0 1,36 602 602 0

26ª ELSA AZNAR 1117 9,67 466 16,24 329 55,54 322 1117 0 0 0 0

27ª LUCIA LOPEZ 1110 9,48 508 508 0 0 1,36 602 602 0

28ª ARIADNA ESCANERO 975 0 0 0 1,26 509 509 8,05 466 466

29ª GRETA JARNE 953 0 16,52 650 650 0 1,80 303 303 0

30ª INES ROMERO 919 9,56 490 15,42 429 919 0 0 0 0

31ª DIANA BERNUES 902 9,54 495 15,59 407 902 0 0 0 0

32ª NAIA ALVAREZ 807 9,80 439 439 0 0 0 6,46 368 368

33ª IRENE ROIG 803 9,79 441 66,25 80 521 0 0 0 5,06 282 282

34ª JIMENA MOYA 784 9,42 522 522 0 13,35 262 262 0 0

35ª GALA PLO 668 8,82 668 668 0 0 0 0

36ª CLAUDIA ESCARTIN 663 9,58 486 486 0 14,21 177 177 0 0

37ª LORENA LAIGLESIA 605 9,07 605 605 0 0 0 0

38ª OLIVIA VICEN 479 9,61 479 479 0 0 0 0

39ª KAREN SOTO 465 16,86 262 59,97 203 465 0 0 0 0

40ª CARLA RAMOS 453 9,73 453 453 0 0 0 0

41ª LAURA BOLEA 432 9,83 432 432 0 0 0 0

42ª JULIA LACASTA 412 9,69 412 412 0 0 0 0

43ª SARA GARCIA 376 10,11 376 376 0 0 0 0

44ª GABRIELA GUIRAL 365 10,17 365 365 0 0 0 0

45ª LAURA FERRER 323 0 0 0 0 21,94 323 323

46ª DANIELA GARCIA 287 0 0 0 0 19,65 287 287

Puesto NOMBRE APELLIDO TOTAL Suma Suma Suma Suma Suma

1º VALERO FRANCO 4894 7,68 625 12,13 584 1209 3,23.56 142 142 9,79 552 45,61 664 1216 1,62 587 6,06 723 11,47 589 1899 8,30 428 428

2º RUBEN MARCO 4021 7,91 533 12,78 438 971 3,36.52 59 59 9,58 602 47,33 600 1202 1,32 335 5,41 587 10,58 499 1421 7,28 368 368

3º ADRIAN GIL 3258 8,21 375 41,98 423 798 1,54.00 106 3,36.07 61 167 11,22 273 49,86 512 785 1,24 268 2,75 401 5,05 513 1182 6,55 326 326

4º ENRIQUE CLEMENTE 2698 8,22 421 421 1,36.28 442 3,03.69 340 782 11,44 238 238 1,50 485 4,69 389 874 7,52 383 383

5º JULEN TORRES 2428 8,59 305 305 3,48.43 14 14 11,12 289 289 1,50 485 1,90 186 4,60 420 1091 7,43 377 21,12 352 729

6º HUGO SALVATIERRA 2414 8,65 288 288 3,45.38 22 22 11,05 301 52,21 436 737 1,42 418 2,30 287 4,20 339 1044 6,50 323 323

7º HUGO ALEGRE 1070 0 3,13.26 234 11,36.18 168 402 0 2,30 287 4,41 381 668 0

8º MATEO SANTOLARIA 728 0 11,00.57 262 262 0 3,00 466 466 0

9º JAVI SATUE 626 0 3,24.09 138 138 0 3,46 189 189 6,10 299 299

10º MARTIN ALASTUEY 484 0 0 0 1,20 235 2,15 249 484 0

11º LEO MINGUEZ 468 0 0 0 1,48 468 468 0

12º ACHER SEGURA 287 0 0 0 2,30 287 287 0

13º MIKEL PEREZ 255 0 3,11.21 255 255 0 0 0

14º IKER BRAVO 41 9,92 41 41 0 0 0 0
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1ª CECILIA SAMBIA 2101 1º VALERO FRANCO 1209

2ª AINHOA LLAGÜERRI 1872 2º RUBEN MARCO 971

3ª ADJA MAMOU DAO 1571 3º ADRIAN GIL 798

4ª ESTRELLA SEGURA 1417 4º ENRIQUE CLEMENTE 421

5ª ICIAR CASTILLO 1380 5º JULEN TORRES 305

6ª PAULA PERALTA 1377

7ª AMALIA MOLLEDA 1158

8ª MARTA FERNANDEZ 1130

9ª ELSA AZNAR 1117

10ª IRENE ARANDA 998

10ª LUCIA ARANDA 998

1ª VALENTINA MUR 1242 1º ENRIQUE CLEMENTE 782

2ª NASSIMA DAOUI 1015 2º HUGO ALEGRE 402

3ª PILAR MALLEN 677 3º MATEO SANTOLARIA 262

4ª GRETA JARNE 650 4º MIKEL PEREZ 255

5ª PAULA PERALTA 535 5º ADRIAN GIL 167

6ª RANIA EL IDRISSI 453

7ª AITANA ESCAR 445

8ª VEGA ARAGUAS 422

9ª AINHOA LLAGÜERRI 394

10ª IRENE ARANDA 310

1ª PAULA PERALTA 1455 1º VALERO FRANCO 1216

2ª AITANA ESCAR 1326 2º RUBEN MARCO 1202

3ª PILAR MALLEN 1256 3º ADRIAN GIL 785

4ª ANA TENA 1199 4º HUGO SALVATIERRA 737

5ª ROCIO BERNUES 1146 5º JULEN TORRES 289

6ª IRENE ARANDA 1144

7ª LEIRE FRANCO 1141

8ª VEGA ARAGUAS 528

9ª ADJA MAMOU DAO 416

10ª ICIAR CASTILLO 366

1ª PILAR MALLEN 1817 1º VALERO FRANCO 1899

2ª LUCIA ARANDA 1700 2º RUBEN MARCO 1421

3ª VEGA ARAGUAS 1483 3º ADRIAN GIL 1182

4ª EVA TIERZ 1465 4º JULEN TORRES 1091

5ª LEIRE FRANCO 1277 5º HUGO SALVATIERRA 1044

6ª AMALIA MOLLEDA 1271

7ª PAULA PERALTA 1245

8ª SARA LANASPA 1168

9ª MARTA FERNANDEZ 1144

10ª JARA HUIDOBRO 1102

1ª PILAR MALLEN 895 1º JULEN TORRES 729

1ª OLIVIA CALVO 719 2º VALERO FRANCO 428

3ª SARA CORTIAS 646 3º ENRIQUE CLEMENTE 383

4ª ARIADNA ESCANERO 466 4º RUBEN MARCO 368

5ª AITANA ESCAR 436 5º ADRIAN GIL 326

6ª AINHOA LLAGÜERRI 381

7ª NASSIMA DAOUI 368

8ª NAIA ALVAREZ 368

9ª ROCIO BERNUES 355

10ª VEGA ARAGUAS 354
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